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Detailed Results

 

Подробные результаты

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 KOLTUNOVA Yulia RUS 6142D 3.1 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5  77.50 1 77.50 1  
207C 3.3 5.0  7.0  7.0  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  64.35 4 141.85 3 3.85
107B 3.0 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 4 203.35 2 17.55
407C 3.2 7.5  8.5  8.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  73.60 2 276.95 1  
5253B 3.2 7.0  8.0  8.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  70.40 =2 347.35 1  

2 XIA Yuhua CHN 107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  70.50 =3 70.50 =3 7.00
407C 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  75.20 1 145.70 1  
6243D 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  75.20 1 220.90 1  
207C 3.3 4.5  4.5  4.0  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5  41.25 12 262.15 3 14.80
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  73.60 1 335.75 2 11.60

3 CHEN Ni CHN 5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 2 72.00 2 5.50
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 2 144.00 2 1.70
207C 3.3 5.0  5.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5  52.80 =6 196.80 3 24.10
107B 3.0 9.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 1 273.30 2 3.65
305B 2.9 4.0  4.5  4.5  3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  39.15 12 312.45 3 34.90

4 ESPINOSA Paola
Milagros

MEX 107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  70.50 =3 70.50 =3 7.00
207C 3.3 6.5  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  69.30 3 139.80 4 5.90
301B 1.9 8.0  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  47.50 10 187.30 4 33.60
407C 3.2 5.5  6.0  6.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5  54.40 8 241.70 4 35.25
5253B 3.2 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5  67.20 =4 308.90 4 38.45

5 RYAN Laura USA 6243D 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 6 62.40 6 15.10
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  60.00 7 122.40 6 23.30
207C 3.3 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0  52.80 =6 175.20 5 45.70
407C 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5  57.60 =6 232.80 5 44.15
5253B 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  59.20 8 292.00 5 55.35

6 YOUNG Katrina USA 407C 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  59.20 8 59.20 8 18.30
107B 3.0 4.5  3.5  4.5  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5  37.50 12 96.70 9 49.00
205B 2.9 6.0  5.5  8.0  6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0  56.55 5 153.25 10 67.65

6243D 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  65.60 3 218.85 7 58.10
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0  70.40 =2 289.25 6 58.10

7 LENZ Felicitas GER 405B 2.8 5.0  4.5  5.0  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  39.20 11 39.20 11 38.30
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 5 102.20 8 43.50
205B 2.9 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  47.85 9 150.05 11 70.85

6243D 3.2 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5  64.00 4 214.05 10 62.90
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 =4 281.25 7 66.10

8 DIAZ PRIETO Marisa
Daniela

MEX 107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  61.50 7 61.50 7 16.00
626C 3.3 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0  62.70 6 124.20 5 21.50
207C 3.3 4.5  6.0  4.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  49.50 8 173.70 6 47.20
407C 3.2 6.0  7.0  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  57.60 =6 231.30 6 45.65
5253B 3.2 4.5  4.5  4.5  6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0  44.80 11 276.10 8 71.25

9 RIDEL Elina RUS 403B 2.0 6.5  6.5  7.5  5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5  39.00 12 39.00 12 38.50
305C 2.7 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5  48.60 10 87.60 12 58.10
205B 2.9 8.5  7.5  8.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0  69.60 2 157.20 9 63.70
107B 3.0 5.0  6.0  5.5  6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  51.00 11 208.20 11 68.75
5253B 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  62.40 6 270.60 9 76.75

10 BURNETT Jocelyn AUS 205B 2.9 5.0  5.0  5.0  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  43.50 10 43.50 10 34.00
6243D 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  *49.60 9 93.10 11 52.60
107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  64.50 3 157.60 8 63.30
407C 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  60.80 5 218.40 8 58.55
5253B 3.2 4.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  51.20 10 269.60 10 77.75

11 TUKIET Traisy Vivien
Anak

MAS 107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 5 67.50 5 10.00
407C 3.2 5.0  6.0  5.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  51.20 8 118.70 7 27.00
205B 2.9 5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  43.50 12 162.20 7 58.70
305C 2.7 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  54.00 9 216.20 9 60.75
5253B 3.2 5.5  6.5  6.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  52.80 9 269.00 11 78.35

12 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 405B 2.8 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  51.80 9 51.80 9 25.70
107C 2.7 5.5  6.5  6.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  44.55 11 96.35 10 49.35
6241B 2.7 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5  45.90 11 142.25 12 78.65
5253B 3.2 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  52.80 10 195.05 12 81.90
205B 2.9 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  62.35 7 257.40 12 89.95
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Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number No. Number
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